
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

32 

33 

34 

35 

36 

37 

No. 

012 

741 

15 

82x 

411 

127 

363 

121 

27 

98 

167 

30 

926 

356 

125 

010 

13 

214 

123 

38 

88 

778 

777 

925 

'038 

'044 

*018 

2 

4 

14 

19 

21 

28X 

34 

73 

077 

086 

Name 

Dariusz Koman 

Caleb Miller 

Team Edge 

Team Defined Autoworks 

Dan Westerwick 

John Alfini 

Shane Gorski 

Robin Burnett 

Nolan Feathers 

Andreas Fuchs 

Mike Cooper 

Gary Roberson 

Mike Wachmenko 

Nick Owens 

Christopher Armbruster 

John Santiago 

ERIC DOUBLE 

Lance Flowers 

Andrew Janosik 

Rob Steffey 

Terry Leroux 

Jordan Hill 

Team Weber 

Team TEAM WINKING LIZARD 

Paul Radey 

Mark Phillips 

Team TEAM Faessler 

Team Ellis 

Steve Schardt 

Ron Dots 

Dave Hussong 

Doug Geisler 

Jet Hawthorne 

Jeff Wood 

Mark Losiniecki 

John Taylor 

Andrew Bakun 

Class 

TT4 

TT4 

TT4 

TT1 

TT3 

TT3 

TT4 

TT3 

TTE 

TT3 

TTE 

TTE 

TTU 

TT5 

TTE 

TT5 

TTD 

TT4 

TTE 

TT1 

TTE 

TTD 

TTF 

TTE 

TT3 

TT5 

TTU 

TTF 

TT4 

TT5 

TTU 

TTU 

TT1 

TTU 

TTE 

TT1 

TT3 

Best Tm 

1:46.819 

1:47.606 

1:47.946 

1:48.644 

1:49.193 

1:50.360 

1:51.384 

1:53.781 

1:55.081 

1:57.407 

1:57.904 

1:59.341 

1:59.626 

2:00.860 

2:01.279 

2:01.863 

2:02.321 

2:04.370 

2:04.539 

2:05.155 

2:06.773 

2:09.317 

2:10.682 

2:11.242 

Diff 

0.787 

1.127 

1.825 

2.374 

3.541 

4.565 

6.962 

8.262 

10.588 

11.085 

12.522 

12.807 

14.041 

14.460 

15.044 

15.502 

17.551 

17.720 

18.336 

19.954 

22.498 

23.863 

24.423 

Best Speed 

80.884 

80.293 

80.040 

79.526 

79.126 

78.289 

77.569 

75.935 

75.078 

73.590 

73.280 

72.398 

72.225 

71.488 

71.241 

70.899 

70.634 

69.470 

69.376 

69.034 

68.153 

66.813 

66.115 

65.833 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

In Lap 

3 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

2 

3 

3 

3 

4 

4 

4 

3 

3 

3 

4 

3 

4 

3 

4 

4 

1 

2 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

Make - Model 

Mitsubishi Lancer Evolution X 

Nissan 350z 

BMW M3 

Mazda Rx7 

Ford Mustang GT 

Porsche Cayman S 

Lotus Elise 

Ford Steeda Mustang 

Mazda Miata 

BMW  M3 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Radical SR3 

Mazda RX-8 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda RX-8 

FORD Focus ST 

Ford Mustang Gt 

Mazda Miata 

Chevrolet Z06 

Mazda Miata 

Scion FRS 

Infiniti G20 

Mazda Miata 

Ford Mustang V6 

Honda S2000 

Ford  Mustang 

Volkswagen Scirocco 

BMW M3 

MAZDA MIATA 

Chevrolet Corvette 

Stohr P1 

Chevrolet Corvette 

Dodge Challenger 

Mazda Miata 

Chevrolet Corvette Z06 

Porsche 944 Turbo 

Member 

153259 

123958 

2S1180 

2S877 

152534 

160593 

159407 

115049 

169024 

161143 

128702 

163051 

189932 

173491 

176155 

145861 

166567 

185945 

178044 

179782 

129996 

190918 

2S377 

2S433 

123604 

130844 

2S431 

2S1105 

188554 

118069 

139583 

111181 

140169 

160787 

139672 

129332 

Sorted on Best Lap time

Announcements 

Car#171 TT5 - NO TRANSPONDER HITS 

Car#044 TT5 - NO TRANSPONDER HITS 

Car#021 TTE - DQ'd - 4 Wheels Off 

Printed: 8/26/2018 12:14:35 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring Mac Johnson 

Race Director Kent Owens 

Race Director Mark Bardas 

Regional Director Jay Andrew 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  NASA Midwest, Inc. 

NASA GL Mid Ohio-Club-Race Blind Madness 

Time Trials - TT1-5,TTD,TTE,TTF,TTU 

TT - Session 2 - Sunday 

Race started at 10:01:59 

Mid Ohio Club Course 2.400 miles 

8/26/2018 09:55 AM 
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Pos 

38 

39 

40 

41 

42 

43 

44 

Not classified 

DQ 

DQ 

No. 

136 

171 

172 

181 

401 

771 

925 

17 

'021 

Name 

John Dougherty 

Robert Mazurek 

Kyle Musch 

Scott Schmick 

Jeff Fields 

Joey Pollak 

Marlon Sumlin 

Nicky Schardt 

Keith Patrick 

Class 

TTU 

TT5 

TTU 

TTU 

TT4 

TTE 

TTF 

TT5 

TTE 

Best Tm 

2:03.827 

2:03.895 

Diff Best Speed 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

69.775 

69.736 

In Lap 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

1 

3 

Make - Model 

Chevrolet Impala SS 

Honda S2000 

Staudacher  P1 

Chevrolet Corvette 

BMW M3 

Porsche 944 

Mazda 2 

Porsche 944 Turbo S 

Mazda Miata 

Member 

118984 

161419 

143221 

146346 

154571 

142715 

188552 

171193 

Sorted on Best Lap time

Announcements 

Car#171 TT5 - NO TRANSPONDER HITS 

Car#044 TT5 - NO TRANSPONDER HITS 

Car#021 TTE - DQ'd - 4 Wheels Off 

Printed: 8/26/2018 12:14:35 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring Mac Johnson 

Race Director Kent Owens 

Race Director Mark Bardas 

Regional Director Jay Andrew 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  NASA Midwest, Inc. 

NASA GL Mid Ohio-Club-Race Blind Madness 

Time Trials - TT1-5,TTD,TTE,TTF,TTU 

TT - Session 2 - Sunday 

Race started at 10:01:59 

Mid Ohio Club Course 2.400 miles 

8/26/2018 09:55 AM 
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